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Women / 10 / 11to13
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charleigh Bullock102
Capital

8.525 9.475 9.1759.225 36.400
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Paige Natysin101
Apollo

8.950 8.450 9.1258.850 35.375
1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / 10 / 14
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Mullen110
VIGS

9.200 9.350 9.5009.050 37.100
5 1 4 2T 1 

1 

Leigh Anne Elliott111
World Class

9.600 8.950 9.2259.000 36.775
1 3 5 5 2 

2 

Paige Hasling112
World Class

9.425 8.025 9.5759.400 36.425
2 7 1T 1 3 

3 

Bella Perri108
Excalibur

9.275 8.650 9.1009.300 36.325
4 4 3 6 4 

4 

Acacia Esser105
Capital

8.950 9.300 9.0008.750 36.000
6T 2 6T 7 5 

5 

Lyla Movahed106
Capital

8.950 8.500 9.5008.750 35.700
7T 5 7T 3T 6 

6 

Calissa Nisson109
GMS

9.325 8.175 9.3258.200 35.025
3 6 8 4 7 

7 

Isabella Cheryl Edralin107
Excalibur

0.000 0.000 0.0009.400 9.400
8 8 2T 8 8 

8 
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Women / 10 / 15
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ayla Acevedo120
Ocean Tumblers

9.425 9.350 9.7009.250 37.725
2 4 3 1 1 

1 

Delaney Adrian114
Capital

9.350 9.550 9.5259.225 37.650
3 2 4 2T 2 

2 

Madi Bell115
Capital

9.300 9.450 9.1759.350 37.275
4 3 1 7 3 

3 

Kayla Smith121
VIGS

9.600 8.700 9.5259.125 36.950
1 6 6 3T 4 

4 

Leah Fontaine116
Capital

9.175 8.825 9.4009.200 36.600
5 5 5 4 5 

5 

Madison Wright113
Apollo

8.825 9.600 9.2758.050 35.750
7 1 8 5 6 

6 

Ella Denno118
Gymstrada

9.100 7.450 9.2259.275 35.050
6 7 2 6 7 

7 

Isabella Schamberger117
GMS

0.000 0.000 8.7758.400 17.175
8 8 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 10 / 16
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jamison Sears140
World Class

9.825 9.700 9.9259.625 39.075
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Cadence Gormley134
VIGS

9.650 9.900 9.6509.575 38.775
2T 1 3 3T 2 

2 

Jaydah Battle136
World Class

9.650 9.650 9.6009.800 38.700
3T 4 1 5 3 

3 

Rylee Guevara138
World Class

9.450 9.850 9.7509.400 38.450
5 2 5 2 4 

4 

Brissa Portillo127
Excalibur

9.100 9.600 9.2509.475 37.425
9T 5 4 8T 5 

5 

Kai Cartwright130
Hurricane

9.325 8.650 9.4509.100 36.525
6 10 9 6 6 

6 

Hannah Shelton122
Apollo

9.100 8.625 9.2509.225 36.200
10T 11 7 9T 7 

7 

Mikayla Dorsey129
GMS

9.050 8.700 9.4009.000 36.150
12 9 13 7 8T

8T

Ginger Richards125
Capital

9.225 8.600 9.2509.075 36.150
7T 12 10 10T 9T

9T

Alexandra Litzo131
Novaks

9.025 8.750 9.1009.200 36.075
13 8 8 12 10 

10 

Madison Davis128
GMS

9.225 8.800 8.6008.050 34.675
8T 7 16 14 11 

11 

Isabella Orlando132
Novaks

9.000 8.000 9.1258.400 34.525
14 13 15 11 12 

12 

Ginsey Thompson135
Virginia Techniques

8.950 7.350 8.9509.050 34.300
15 15 11 13 13 

13 

Elyssa Seabolt123
BRAG

8.525 7.450 8.0008.750 32.725
16 14 14 15 14 

14 

Madeline Hall139
World Class

9.475 0.000 9.6509.375 28.500
4 16T 6 4T 15 

15 

Jersey Bingman137
World Class

9.075 0.000 0.0009.025 18.100
11 17T 12 16T 16 

16 

Raleigh Moore133
Ocean Tumblers

0.000 9.300 0.0000.000 9.300
17 6 17 17T 17 

17 
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Women / 10 / 17
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Burd150
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 9.250 9.4509.400 37.425
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Samantha Nickle156
World Class

9.275 8.750 9.4759.325 36.825
3 8T 3 1 2 

2 

Melina Ringas154
VIGS

9.000 8.925 9.1259.300 36.350
8T 7 4 6 3 

3 

Elizabeth Tucker145
Cardinal

9.200 9.000 8.9509.075 36.225
4 5T 6T 10 4 

4 

Gabrielle Dildy146
Excalibur

9.100 9.025 8.2759.350 35.750
7 4 2 13 5 

5 

Zoe Brokamp143
Capital

8.700 8.750 8.7759.000 35.225
11 9T 8 11 6 

6 

Chloe Bastiaans148
Gymstrada

8.350 8.625 9.3008.775 35.050
13 10 9 4 7 

7 

Violet Fanara151
Paragon VA

9.000 7.500 8.2009.100 33.800
9T 13 5 14 8 

8 

Camille Lindley144
Capital

9.175 7.750 9.0007.800 33.725
5 12 10 8T 9 

9 

Mikaia Scott141
Aerial East

8.500 9.225 8.6757.300 33.700
12 2 12 12 10 

10 

Brenna Mills155
Virginia Techniques

9.400 9.000 9.2250.000 27.625
1 6T 13T 5 11 

11 

Victoria Cave152
Roanoke Academy

9.150 0.000 9.0259.075 27.250
6 14T 7T 7 12 

12 

Meliann Niangne149
Novaks

0.000 8.500 9.4257.550 25.475
14T 11 11 3 13 

13 

Jasmine Williamson147
GMS

8.950 0.000 9.0000.000 17.950
10 15T 14T 9T 14 

14 

Ava Johnston142
BRAG

0.000 9.125 0.0000.000 9.125
15T 3 15T 15 15 

15 
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Women / 10 / 18&Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ny Howard165
Ocean Tumblers

9.700 9.750 9.8009.600 38.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Valentina Lorente Garcia164
Excalibur

9.600 9.650 9.6008.850 37.700
2 2 6T 2 2 

2 

Adriana Hoffman166
Virginia Techniques

9.275 9.450 9.2009.250 37.175
6 4 2 5 3 

3 

Katya Edwards160
Capital

9.375 9.150 9.4258.850 36.800
4 6 7T 3 4 

4 

Ashlee Peterson161
Capital

9.475 9.275 8.7009.150 36.600
3 5 4 9 5 

5 

Lola Sepulveda158
Apollo

9.325 8.600 9.3009.200 36.425
5 8 3 4 6 

6 

Kelly Fangyen162
Chantilly Academy

8.825 9.125 9.1008.800 35.850
9 7 8 7 7 

7 

Ana Gines163
Chantilly Academy

9.150 9.500 8.5007.950 35.100
7 3 11 10 8 

8 

Helena Poulin157
Apollo

8.800 8.425 9.0508.750 35.025
10 9 9 8 9 

9 

Karlee Williams167
Virginia Techniques

9.000 8.050 8.2008.350 33.600
8 10 10 11 10 

10 

Hannah Burke159
Capital

0.000 7.700 9.1750.000 16.875
11T 11 12 6 11 

11 

Rebecca Muehlhauser168
World Class

0.000 0.000 0.0008.925 8.925
12T 12 5 12 12 

12 
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